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Regionale
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Lodi Veteran 040 048 - Gara1 Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:33.549 15:14:33.269 3 01:34.836 15:06:53.537
Po. 1 - # 81 SCOLARO M. - KTM
9 01:32.924 15:16:06.193 4 01:34.840 15:08:28.377
1 01:30.551 15:03:26.170
10 01:32.846 15:17:39.039 5 01:33.640 15:10:02.017
2 01:31.987 15:04:58.157
11 01:33.341 15:19:12.380 6 01:34.165 15:11:36.182
3 01:29.861 15:06:28.018
12 01:35.888 15:20:48.268 7 01:34.667 15:13:10.849
4 01:29.383 15:07:57.401
8 01:36.148 15:14:46.997
5 01:30.433 15:09:27.834 Po. 4 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. - Yamaha
9 01:34.932 15:16:21.929
6 01:30.809 15:10:58.643 1 01:37.579 15:03:33.198
10 01:36.068 15:17:57.997
7 01:30.288 15:12:28.931 2 01:36.566 15:05:09.764
11 01:35.893 15:19:33.890
8 01:31.459 15:14:00.390 3 01:34.034 15:06:43.798
12 01:34.919 15:21:08.809
9 01:31.021 15:15:31.411 4 01:34.937 15:08:18.735
10 01:30.723 15:17:02.134 5 01:34.467 15:09:53.202 Po. 7 - # 60 BORELLA S. - Kawasaki
11 01:33.056 15:18:35.190 6 01:34.425 15:11:27.627 1 01:39.714 15:03:35.333
12 01:34.592 15:20:09.782 7 01:34.315 15:13:01.942 2 01:37.088 15:05:12.421
8 01:34.176 15:14:36.118 3 01:34.918 15:06:47.339
Po. 2 - # 54 SPREAFICO D. - Honda
9 01:34.087 15:16:10.205 4 01:34.003 15:08:21.342
1 01:35.186 15:03:30.805
10 01:34.325 15:17:44.530 5 01:35.347 15:09:56.689
2 01:35.875 15:05:06.680
11 01:35.511 15:19:20.041 6 01:35.589 15:11:32.278
3 01:30.927 15:06:37.607
12 01:37.912 15:20:57.953 7 01:35.901 15:13:08.179
4 01:31.517 15:08:09.124
8 01:35.165 15:14:43.344
5 01:32.940 15:09:42.064 Po. 5 - # 124 FORLEO P. - Yamaha
¢ 01:34.922 15:16:18.266
6 01:34.360 15:11:16.424 1 01:34.286 15:03:29.905
10 01:36.308 15:17:54.574
7 01:33.826 15:12:50.250 2 01:37.790 15:05:07.695
11 01:36.622 15:19:31.196
8 01:33.482 15:14:23.732 3 01:35.376 15:06:43.071
12 01:38.032 15:21:09.228
9 01:33.182 15:15:56.914 4 01:34.928 15:08:17.999
10 01:33.687 15:17:30.601 5 01:37.884 15:09:55.883
11 01:34.710 15:19:05.311 6 01:35.513 15:11:31.396
12 01:36.653 15:20:41.964 7 01:35.160 15:13:06.556
8 01:35.057 15:14:41.613
Po. 3 -#36 ROTAP. - Honda
9 01:35.527 15:16:17.140
1 01:39.044 15:03:34.663
10 01:35.889 15:17:53.029
2 01:36.454 15:05:11.117
11 01:36.669 15:19:29.698
3 01:33.567 15:06:44.684
12 01:36.640 15:21:06.338
4 01:34.518 15:08:19.202
5 01:34.284 15:09:53.486 Po. 6 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha
6 01:32.112 15:11:25.598 1 01:42.487 15:03:38.106
7 01:34.122 15:12:59.720 2 01:40.595 15:05:18.701
Fastest lap: 01:29.383
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Movimentazione merci - Pulizie industrelf™- Manutenzione

Campionato Regionale FMI Lombardia 2016

@ ,
f

A
mambimirig

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Lodi Veteran 040 048 - Gara1 Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:36.219 15:15:06.898 3 01:38.893 15:07:03.510
Po. 8 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha
9 01:35.371 15:16:42.269 4 01:37.588 15:08:41.098
1 01:40.684 15:03:36.303
10 01:38.380 15:18:20.649 5 01:38.676 15:10:19.774
2 01:37.179 15:05:13.482
11 01:38.241 15:19:58.890 6 01:39.750 15:11:59.524
3 01:34.790 15:06:48.272
12 01:38.931 15:21:37.821 7 01:37.577 15:13:37.101
4 01:35.106 15:08:23.378
8 01:37.990 15:15:15.091
5 01:35.416 15:09:58.794 Po. 11 - # 73 TAVASCI S. - Suzuki
9 01:37.761 15:16:52.852
6 01:35.503 15:11:34.297 1 01:42.633 15:03:38.252
10 01:38.664 15:18:31.516
7 01:35.981 15:13:10.278 2 01:43.235 15:05:21.487
11 01:39.147 15:20:10.663
8 01:36.542 15:14:46.820 3 01:37.942 15:06:59.429
9 01:36.638 15:16:23.458 4 01:37.201 15:08:36.630 Po. 14 - # 67 MAZZOLA G. - Honda
10 01:36.356 15:17:59.814 5 01:37.364 15:10:13.994 1 01:48.194 15:03:43.813
11 01:35.874 15:19:35.688 6 01:38.440 15:11:52.434 2 01:42.228 15:05:26.041
12 01:36.809 15:21:12.497 7 01:37.441 15:13:29.875 3 01:39.084 15:07:05.125
8 01:38.729 15:15:08.604 4 01:37.440 15:08:42.565
Po. 9 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. - Suzuki
9 01:39.449 15:16:48.053 5 01:38.065 15:10:20.630
1 01:41.875 15:03:37.494
10 01:40.398 15:18:28.451 6 01:39.893 15:12:00.523
2 01:40.491 15:05:17.985
11 01:38.764 15:20:07.215 7 01:37.298 15:13:37.821
3 01:33.790 15:06:51.775
12 01:38.144 15:21:45.359 8 01:38.208 15:15:16.029
4 01:34.109 15:08:25.884
9 01:37.505 15:16:53.534
5 01:33.967 15:09:59.851 Po. 12 - # 30 SANTAGA' M. - Honda
10 01:38.767 15:18:32.301
6 01:36.755 15:11:36.606 1 01:45.660 15:03:41.279
11 01:39.562 15:20:11.863
7 01:35.660 15:13:12.266 2 01:39.972 15:05:21.251
8 01:35.873 15:14:48.139 3 01:38.597 15:06:59.848 Po. 15 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Honda
9 01:35.718 15:16:23.857 4 01:39.885 15:08:39.733 1 01:40.029 15:03:35.648
10 01:36.564 15:18:00.421 5 01:39.113 15:10:18.846 2 01:38.124 15:05:13.772
11 01:36.207 15:19:36.628 6 01:36.198 15:11:55.044 3 01:34.693 15:06:48.465
12 01:37.274 15:21:13.902 7 01:36.602 15:13:31.646 4 01:33.442 15:08:21.907
8 01:38.584 15:15:10.230 5 01:35.473 15:09:57.380
Po. 10 - # 194 FRANGI G. - Kawasaki
9 01:37.052 15:16:47.282 6 01:36.251 15:11:33.631
1 01:47.181 15:03:42.800
10 01:40.021 15:18:27.303 7 01:36.295 15:13:09.926
2 01:40.702 15:05:23.502
11 01:39.869 15:20:07.172 8 01:42.069 15:14:51.995
3 01:36.969 15:07:00.471
12 01:39.120 15:21:46.292 9 01:48.652 15:16:40.647
4 01:38.800 15:08:39.271
10 01:54.845 15:18:35.492
5 01:38.934 15:10:18.205 Po. 13 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM
11 01:56.118 15:20:31.610
6 01:35.537 15:11:53.742 1 01:47.613 15:03:43.232
7 01:36.937 15:13:30.679 2 01:41.385 15:05:24.617
Fastest lap: 01:29.383
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Lodi Veteran 040 048 - Gara1 Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:43.867 15:19:02.375 8 01:44.915 15:15:40.134
Po. 16 - # 521 MARTUSCELLI D. - Honda
11 01:45.268 15:20:47.643 9 01:47.064 15:17:27.198
1 01:39.397 15:03:35.016
10 01:45.259 15:19:12.457
2 01:44.591 15:05:19.607 Po. 19 - # 18 CAZZANIGA P. - Honda
11 01:44.740 15:20:57.197
3 01:39.295 15:06:58.902 1 01:48.121 15:03:43.740
4 01:40.019 15:08:38.921 2 01:42.957 15:05:26.697 Po. 22 - # 571 ANTONIAZZI D. - Suzuki
5 01:39.578 15:10:18.499 3 01:41.331 15:07:08.028 1 01:44.778 15:03:40.397
6 01:44.068 15:12:02.567 4 01:42.753 15:08:50.781 2 01:42.545 15:05:22.942
7 01:41.251 15:13:43.818 5 01:41.456 15:10:32.237 3 02:23.149 15:07:46.091
8 01:40.141 15:15:23.959 6 01:41.796 15:12:14.033 4 01:39.936 15:09:26.027
9 01:43.017 15:17:06.976 7 01:42.970 15:13:57.003 5 01:40.715 15:11:06.742
10 01:41.780 15:18:48.756 8 01:43.722 15:15:40.725 6 01:41.076 15:12:47.818
11 01:42.968 15:20:31.724 9 01:42.683 15:17:23.408 7 01:41.678 15:14:29.496
10 01:43.611 15:19:07.019 8 01:43.476 15:16:12.972
Po. 17 - # 88 GUIDI M. - Yamaha
11 01:44.657 15:20:51.676 9 01:38.497 15:17:51.469
1 01:46.013 15:03:41.632
10 01:42.974 15:19:34.443
2 01:42.534 15:05:24.166 Po. 20 - # 195 MARTONE C. - KTM
11 01:42.332 15:21:16.775
3 01:40.577 15:07:04.743 1 01:46.849 15:03:42.468
4 01:40.688 15:08:45.431 2 01:43.034 15:05:25.502 Po. 23 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. - Suzuki
5 01:40.063 15:10:25.494 3 01:41.622 15:07:07.124 1 01:48.846 15:03:44.465
6 01:40.982 15:12:06.476 4 01:40.543 15:08:47.667 2 01:44.442 15:05:28.907
7 01:40.684 15:13:47.160 5 01:39.965 15:10:27.632 3 01:40.525 15:07:09.432
8 01:40.833 15:15:27.993 6 01:43.089 15:12:10.721 4 01:41.757 15:08:51.189
9 01:41.865 15:17:09.858 7 01:43.209 15:13:53.930 5 01:42.068 15:10:33.257
10 01:42.406 15:18:52.264 8 01:45.457 15:15:39.387 6 01:43.009 15:12:16.266
11 01:42.591 15:20:34.855 9 01:43.637 15:17:23.024 7 01:44.786 15:14:01.052
10 01:43.724 15:19:06.748 8 01:43.924 15:15:44.976
Po. 18 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. - Suzuki
11 01:46.766 15:20:53.514 9 01:47.881 15:17:32.857
1 01:50.074 15:03:45.693
10 01:51.694 15:19:24.551
2 01:42.379 15:05:28.072 Po. 21 - # 43 FRIGERIO F. - Yamaha
11 01:54.063 15:21:18.614
3 01:40.999 15:07:09.071 1 01:44.143 15:03:39.762
4 01:40.308 15:08:49.379 2 01:41.072 15:05:20.834
5 01:39.403 15:10:28.782 3 01:42.500 15:07:03.334
6 01:41.358 15:12:10.140 4 01:43.523 15:08:46.857
7 01:40.957 15:13:51.097 5 01:43.497 15:10:30.354
8 01:43.630 15:15:34.727 6 01:41.991 15:12:12.345
9 01:43.781 15:17:18.508 7 01:42.874 15:13:55.219
Fastest lap: 01:29.383
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Sorted by Position 05/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:52.535 15:20:15.946
Po. 24 - # 139 SCALIA D. - Honda Po. 30 - # 97 MERELLI G. - Honda
1 01:52.071 15:03:47.690 Po. 27 - # 375 MONTELEONE V. - Honda 1 01:51.497 15:03:47.116
2 01:44.376 15:05:32.066 1 01:56.082 15:03:51.701 2 01:49.091 15:05:36.207
3 01:42.087 15:07:14.153 2 01:52.501 15:05:44.202 3 01:49.290 15:07:25.497
4 01:42.792 15:08:56.945 3 01:51.271 15:07:35.473 4 01:49.530 15:09:15.027
5 01:41.952 15:10:38.897 4 01:51.224 15:09:26.697 5 03:04.546 15:12:19.573
6 01:44.142 15:12:23.039 5 01:53.364 15:11:20.061 6 01:55.016 15:14:14.589
7 01:47.170 15:14:10.209 6 01:55.866 15:13:15.927 7 01:57.650 15:16:12.239
8 01:47.681 15:15:57.890 7 01:54.507 15:15:10.434 8 02:00.169 15:18:12.408
9 01:49.465 15:17:47.355 8 01:56.121 15:17:06.555 9 01:56.637 15:20:09.045
10 01:46.441 15:19:33.796 9 01:53.362 15:18:59.917 10 01:55.754 15:22:04.799
11 01:46.252 15:21:20.048 10 01:52.967 15:20:52.884
Po. 31 - # 347 VENTURINI G. - KTM
Po. 25 - # 80 MAZZAFERRO V. - Suzuki Po. 28 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. - Husqvarna 1 02:04.191 15:03:59.810
1 01:52.931 15:03:48.550 1 01:59.149 15:03:54.768 2 01:59.336 15:05:59.146
2 01:48.242 15:05:36.792 2 01:51.181 15:05:45.949 3 01:59.187 15:07:58.333
3 01:48.517 15:07:25.309 3 01:51.467 15:07:37.416 4 02:02.525 15:10:00.858
4 01:45.834 15:09:11.143 4 01:51.038 15:09:28.454 5 02:05.397 15:12:06.255
5 01:48.437 15:10:59.580 5 01:53.117 15:11:21.571 6 02:06.417 15:14:12.672
6 01:47.841 15:12:47.421 6 02:00.475 15:13:22.046 7 02:07.277 15:16:19.949
7 01:51.263 15:14:38.684 7 01:59.195 15:15:21.241 8 02:09.455 15:18:29.404
8 01:50.639 15:16:29.323 8 02:12.930 15:17:34.171 9 02:11.341 15:20:40.745
9 01:47.315 15:18:16.638 9 02:09.952 15:19:44.123
10 01:49.670 15:20:06.308 10 01:52.759 15:21:36.882
11 01:52.234 15:21:58.542
Po. 29 - # 747 COLOMBO P. - Honda
Po. 26 - # 98 BACCHIEGA W. - Yamaha 1 02:01.461 15:03:57.080
1 01:57.981 15:03:53.600 2 01:58.985 15:05:56.065
2 01:50.058 15:05:43.658 3 01:58.663 15:07:54.728
3 01:48.532 15:07:32.190 4 01:56.803 15:09:51.531
4 01:45.882 15:09:18.072 5 02:02.618 15:11:54.149
5 01:46.753 15:11:04.825 6 02:02.265 15:13:56.414
6 01:47.835 15:12:52.660 7 01:59.162 15:15:55.576
7 01:48.913 15:14:41.573 8 02:04.424 15:18:00.000
8 01:51.051 15:16:32.624 9 02:00.572 15:20:00.572
9 01:50.787 15:18:23.411 10 02:01.445 15:22:02.017
Fastest lap: 01:29.383
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